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When What

Mon, Feb 24, 2025  -
Reg-
is-
tra-
tion/Grades

Schedule of Classes Available

Mon, Feb 24, 2025  -
Reg-
is-
tra-
tion/Grades

Registration and Tuition Guide Available

Thu, Feb 27, 2025  -
Reg-
is-
tra-
tion/Grades

Registration Dates Begin

Thu, Aug 21, 2025  Classes Begin Session A

Thu, Aug 21, 2025  Classes Begin Session C

Fri, Aug 22, 2025  Last Day to Register or Add a Class Without College 
Approval - Session A

Mon, Aug 25, 2025  Tuition Fee Payment Deadline

Wed, Aug 27, 2025  Tuition and Fees 100% Refund Deadline - Session A

Wed, Aug 27, 2025  Residency Classification Petition Deadline

Wed, Aug 27, 2025  Last Day to Register or Add a Class Without College 
Approval - Session C

Wed, Aug 27, 2025  Drop Deadline - Session A

Fri, Aug 29, 2025  Automatic ASU Payment Plan Enrollment

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  Labor Day Observed - Classes excused/University 
closed

Wed, Sep 3, 2025  Drop Deadline - Session C

Wed, Sep 3, 2025  Tuition and Fees 100% Refund Deadline - Session C

Wed, Sep 10, 2025  Course Withdrawal Deadline Session A

Wed, Sep 10, 2025  University 21st Day - Session A and C

Mon, Sep 22, 2025  Schedule of Classes Available

Mon, Sep 22, 2025  Registration and Tuition Guide Available

Thu, Sep 25, 2025  Tuition Fee Payment Deadline for registration from 
8/19/2025 through 9/18/2025

https://agendahero.com/magic/p/asu-2025-2026


Mon, Sep 29, 2025  Registration Dates Begin for ASU Online students

Wed, Oct 1, 2025  Deadline to Apply for Graduation

Sat, Oct 4, 2025  University 45th Day

Fri, Oct 10, 2025  Complete Session Withdrawal Deadline - Session A

Fri, Oct 10, 2025  Classes End/Last Day to Process Transactions - Ses-
sion A

Sat, Oct 11 - Tue, Oct 14, 2025  Fall Break

Mon, Oct 13, 2025  Final Grades Due Session A October 13, 2025

Wed, Oct 15, 2025  Classes Begin Session B

Thu, Oct 16, 2025  Last Day to Register or Add a Class Without College 
Approval - Session B

Mon, Oct 20, 2025  Registration Dates Begin for In-Person students

Tue, Oct 21, 2025  Tuition and Fees 100% Refund Deadline - Session B

Tue, Oct 21, 2025  Drop Deadline - Session B

Sat, Oct 25, 2025  Tuition Fee Payment Deadline

Tue, Nov 4, 2025  Course Withdrawal Deadline Session B

Tue, Nov 4, 2025  University 21st Day - Session B

Wed, Nov 5, 2025  Course Withdrawal Deadline Session C

Tue, Nov 11, 2025  Veterans Day Observed

Thu, Nov 27 - Fri, Nov 28, 2025  Thanksgiving Holiday Observed

Fri, Dec 5, 2025  Complete Session Withdrawal Deadline - Session C

Fri, Dec 5, 2025  Classes End/Last Day to Process Transactions - Ses-
sion B

Fri, Dec 5, 2025  Classes End/Last Day to Process Transactions - Ses-
sion C

Fri, Dec 5, 2025  Complete Session Withdrawal Deadline - Session B

Mon, Dec 8 - Sat, Dec 13, 2025  Final Exams Session C December 8 - 13, 2025

Mon, Dec 8 - Mon, Dec 15, 2025  Final Grades Due Session C December 8 - 15, 2025

Mon, Dec 8 - Mon, Dec 15, 2025  Final Grades Due Session B December 8 - 15, 2025

Mon, Dec 8 - Sat, Dec 13, 2025  Final Exams Session B Last Day of Classes

Mon, Dec 15, 2025  Commencement Ceremony Graduate and Undergrad-
uate

Mon, Dec 15, 2025  Degree Conferral Date

Tue, Dec 16 - Wed, Dec 17, 2025  Grade Replacement Academic Standing Processing

Thu, Dec 25 - Fri, Dec 26, 2025  Holiday Break Classes excused University closed



Mon, Jan 12, 2026  Classes Begin Session C

Mon, Jan 12, 2026  Classes Begin Session A

Tue, Jan 13, 2026  Last Day to Register or Add a Class Without College 
Approval - Session A

Sun, Jan 18, 2026  Last Day to Register or Add a Class Without College 
Approval - Session C

Sun, Jan 18, 2026  Drop Deadline - Session A

Sun, Jan 18, 2026  Tuition & Fees 100% Refund Deadline - Session A

Sun, Jan 18, 2026  Residency Classification Petition Deadline

Mon, Jan 19, 2026  Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday Observed

Mon, Jan 19, 2026  Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday Observed

Sun, Jan 25, 2026  Tuition Fee Payment Deadline

Sun, Jan 25, 2026  Tuition Fee Payment Deadline

Sun, Jan 25, 2026  Drop Deadline - Session C

Sun, Jan 25, 2026  Tuition & Fees 100% Refund Deadline - Session C

Thu, Jan 29, 2026  Automatic ASU Payment Plan Enrollment

Fri, Jan 30, 2026  Course Withdrawal Deadline - Session A

Mon, Feb 2, 2026  University 21st Day - Session A

Mon, Feb 2, 2026  University 21st Day - Session C

Sun, Feb 15, 2026  Deadline to Apply for Graduation

Wed, Feb 25, 2026  University 45th Day

Wed, Feb 25, 2026  Tuition Fee Payment Deadline for registration from 
1/19/26 through 2/18/26

Tue, Mar 3, 2026  Classes End/Last Day to Process Transactions - Ses-
sion A

Tue, Mar 3, 2026  Complete Session Withdrawal Deadline - Session A

Fri, Mar 6, 2026  Final Exams Session A

Fri, Mar 6, 2026  Final Grades Due Session A

Sun, Mar 8 - Sun, Mar 15, 2026  Spring Break

Mon, Mar 16, 2026  Classes Begin Session B

Tue, Mar 17, 2026  Last Day to Register or Add a Class Without College 
Approval - Session B

Sun, Mar 22, 2026  Drop Deadline - Session B

Sun, Mar 22, 2026  Tuition & Fees 100% Refund Deadline - Session B



Wed, Mar 25, 2026  Tuition Fee Payment Deadline for registration from 
2/19/26 through 3/18/26

Fri, Apr 3, 2026  Course Withdrawal Deadline - Session B

Sun, Apr 5, 2026  Course Withdrawal Deadline - Session C

Mon, Apr 6, 2026  University 21st Day - Session B

Fri, May 1, 2026  Classes End/Last Day to Process Transactions - Ses-
sion B

Fri, May 1, 2026  Complete Session Withdrawal Deadline - Session C

Fri, May 1, 2026  Complete Session Withdrawal Deadline - Session B

Fri, May 1, 2026  Classes End/Last Day to Process Transactions - Ses-
sion C

Sat, May 2 - Sun, May 3, 2026  Study Days Session C

Mon, May 4 - Sat, May 9, 2026  Final Exams Session C

Mon, May 4 - Mon, May 11, 2026  Final Grades Due Session C

Mon, May 4 - Mon, May 11, 2026  Final Grades Due Session B

Mon, May 4 - Sat, May 9, 2026  Final Exams Session B

Mon, May 11, 2026  Degree Conferral Date

Mon, May 11, 2026  Commencement Graduate and Undergraduate

Tue, May 12 - Wed, May 13, 2026  Grade Replacement/Academic Standing Processing

Fri, May 15, 2026
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